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S-line forwarding trailers

S-line forwarding trailers
Technical specification

Forwarding trailers S6 S8

Frame structure bolted double frame

Bogie axle ● ●
Front grille area 1.40 m2 1.79 m²

Long flat bed 3,500 mm 3,710 mm

Hydraulic Pivoting drawbar with 2 cylinders ● ●
Stanchion pairs 3 + 1 3 + 1

Payload on private roads 6 t 6 t

Permissible gross weight on public roads up to 6 t up to 8 t

Empty weight with crane approx. 1.7 t approx. 2.2 t

Lighting according to StVZO, integrated in frame, retractable

Operating station on draw bar ● ●
Braking system 2-Wheel hydraulic brake

Brake surface 300x60 mm, 6-hole rim 300x60 mm, 6-hole rim

Tyres 380/55-17" 14 PR, grooved profile

Rim with valve protection ● ●
Loading crane LK 2764 LK 3767

Reach 6,340 mm 6,700 mm

Lifting torque net 27 kNm 35 kNm

Pivoting torque 8.1 kNm 11.9 kNm

Crane control
8-fold mechanical, 2 cross levers with 2 electrical functions (rocker) 

for gripper and telescope

Double clam shell gripper ● Pm 150 ● Pm 230

Crane inspection and initial acceptance, incl. 
inspection logbook ● ●

Range of accessories S6 S8

Hydraulics

Own oil supply (axial piston pump) ○ (63 litres) ○ (63 litres)

Tyres

480/45-17" groove profile with valve protection – ○
Braking and drive systems

4-wheel hydraulic brake – ○
2-wheel overrun brake with 2-wheel hydraulic brake system ○ ○
2-wheel air brake system with 2-wheel hydraulic brake system ○
Loading crane

Crane cable winch mounted on the front grille, pulling force 1.5 t ○ ○
Crane operating hours counter ○ ○
LED working lights in the crane arm – ○
Frame and construction

Stanchion pair insertion in the rear ○ ○
High-sided floor pan ○ ○

● Standard    ○ Option    – Not available

Start your configuration now.
configurator.pfanzelt.com
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S-line forwarding trailers
Dimensions
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Dargestellt mit Bereifung 380/55-17 ET=0

Größe Bereifung 
Nr.

Außenbreite 
Bereifung ET Spurweite statischer 

Halbmesser

300/80-15,3" A1a 1725mm 0 1430mm 385mm
A1b 1720mm 0 1430mm 385mm

380/55-17"
A2a 1810mm 0 1430mm 385mm
A2b 1814mm 0 1430mm 355mm
A2c 1806mm 0 1430mm 374mm
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Maßstab: 1:50Kanten 
DIN ISO
13715

Allgemeintolerierung 
DIN ISO 2768 mK
DIN ISO 8015

Zust. Änderungen Datum Name

Datum Name
Bearb
Gepr.
Norm

Blatt

von

DIN A3

G127.020_RWG_S6_ALB

RW S6 ALB

G127.020

Icon:  

AR15.06.16

Auflaufgebremst, Ölversorgung über Traktor

Werkstoff:  
Halbzeug:  Gewicht: 1695432.97g

1
4

Rohmaß:  

Status: 

 

 

letzte Speicherung am
Mittwoch, 27. Juli 2016 14:37:20 
durch michael.schaller



Halbzeugnr:  

S-line forwarding trailers S6

S-line forwarding trailers S8

 900 

 4
90

 

 8
13

,5
 

 2
86

8 

 0
 

 4
64

 

 1
65

1,
5 

 2
90

1,
5 

 3
82

1,
5 

 1
82

 

 8
88

 

 2189 

 5
63

 

 1539 

 1800 

 5682 

 1732  2550 

 4282 

 2
6°

 

 26° 

 1
99

2 

 1380-1260 Dargestellt mit Bereifung 480/45-17 ET-35 und Kran 3767
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Maßstab: 1:100Kanten 
DIN ISO
13715

Allgemeintolerierung 
DIN ISO 2768 mK
DIN ISO 8015

Zust. Änderungen Datum Name

Datum Name
Bearb
Gepr.
Norm

Blatt

von

DIN A3

G128.020_RWG_S8_ALB

S8 ALB

G128.020

Icon:  

AR02.08.22

zGG 6to

Werkstoff:  
Halbzeug:  Gewicht: 2199958.7g

1
1

Rohmaß:  

Status:  

 

 

letzte Speicherung am
Dienstag, 2. August 2022 15:16:48 
durch alexander.rott

 



Halbzeugnr:  
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Dargestellt mit Bereifung 380/55-17 ET=0

Größe Bereifung 
Nr.

Außenbreite 
Bereifung ET Spurweite statischer 

Halbmesser

300/80-15,3" A1a 1725mm 0 1430mm 385mm
A1b 1720mm 0 1430mm 385mm

380/55-17"
A2a 1810mm 0 1430mm 385mm
A2b 1814mm 0 1430mm 355mm
A2c 1806mm 0 1430mm 374mm
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Maßstab: 1:50Kanten 
DIN ISO
13715

Allgemeintolerierung 
DIN ISO 2768 mK
DIN ISO 8015

Zust. Änderungen Datum Name

Datum Name
Bearb
Gepr.
Norm

Blatt

von

DIN A3

G127.020_RWG_S6_ALB

RW S6 ALB

G127.020

Icon:  

AR15.06.16

Auflaufgebremst, Ölversorgung über Traktor

Werkstoff:  
Halbzeug:  Gewicht: 1695432.97g

1
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Rohmaß:  

Status: 

 

 

letzte Speicherung am
Mittwoch, 27. Juli 2016 14:37:20 
durch michael.schaller



Halbzeugnr:  
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 1380-1260 Dargestellt mit Bereifung 480/45-17 ET-35 und Kran 3767
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Maßstab: 1:100Kanten 
DIN ISO
13715

Allgemeintolerierung 
DIN ISO 2768 mK
DIN ISO 8015

Zust. Änderungen Datum Name

Datum Name
Bearb
Gepr.
Norm

Blatt

von

DIN A3

G128.020_RWG_S8_ALB

S8 ALB

G128.020

Icon:  

AR02.08.22

zGG 6to

Werkstoff:  
Halbzeug:  Gewicht: 2199958.7g

1
1

Rohmaß:  

Status:  

 

 

letzte Speicherung am
Dienstag, 2. August 2022 15:16:48 
durch alexander.rott

 



Halbzeugnr:  
Shown with tyres 480/45-17“


